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RePublic Schools

RSJ Board Special Called Meeting

Date and Time
Friday September 12, 2025 at 1:00 PM CDT

Agenda
Purpose Presenter
. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes Approve Micayla Tatum
Minutes

Approve minutes for August RSJ Board Meeting on August 21, 2025

Il RePublic Schools Jackson (RSJ)

A. RP & SP Contracts & School MOU Contracts Vote Micayla Tatum

1. Other Business

A. RePublic Schools Jackson (RSJ) Board of Vote Micayla Tatum
Director Election

IV. Closing Items
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Time

1:00 PM

Tm

Tm

1:02 PM

15 m

1:17 PM

1:19 PM

10f2



Purpose Presenter Time

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack 20f2



